Karta katalogowa

Mufa redukcyjna
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95240

nr kat. 101 602

d1
d2

Witasciwosci

Zapewnienie jakosci dla ztgczek miedzianych
Cu

Srednica zewnetrzna rury 1
Zewnetrzna Srednica rury 2
Wymiar Z

Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

41e4da8bbbb2b11b89321094141d3c033bbcdd5e

Cu

d1
d2

2159
41,44 cm?®

materiat

22
18
6 mm

35 mm

miedz

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


